



15575

Parts List					
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Footnote
-		877701T 1	HOUSING ASSEMBLY	1	
1		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Bolt, Lo	1	
2		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Housing	1	
3		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Spring	6	
4		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Roller, L	6	
5	23	856638	BUSHING	1	
6		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Lock, T	1	
7		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Shaft, T	2	
8		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Pin, Loc	1	
9		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Pin, Dri	1	
10		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Spring	1	
11		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Gear, S	1	
12		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Shaft, H	1	
13	23	74647	NYLINER	1	
14	87	822198A 2	SWITCH ASSEMBLY, Neutral St.	1	(Bayliner)
14	87	822198A 1	SWITCH ASSEMBLY, Neutral St.	1	(Mercury)
-	87	822198	SWITCH	1	
15		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Arm Ass	5	
16		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Support	1	
17	10	824831	SCREW, (#10-32 x .625)	7	
18		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Arm Ass	1	
19		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Washer	1	
20		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Plate, T	1	
21		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Roller, T	1	
22		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Bolt, Sh	1	
23		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Bolt, Sh	1	
24		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Back Pl	1	
25	12	24676	WASHER, (.200 x .440 x .032)	1	
26	25	85879	GROMMET	2	
27	10	859665	SCREW, (#8-32 x .375)	2	
28	11	859667	NUT, (#10-32)	2	
29	10	859666	SCREW, (#10-32 x .250)	2	
30	85	62359 4	INSULATOR, (2.00 Inch)	2	